

Serial No.23

Supp. List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C). No. 422 of 2019

Date of Order: 04.10.2019

Shri. Iftikar Uddin

Vs.

State of Meghalaya & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ajay Kumar Mittal, Chief Justice

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. K.Paul, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. N.D.Chullai, AAG with
Mr. K.P.Bhattacharjee, GA.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, adjourned
to 14-10-2019.



Meghalaya
04.10.2019
"Samantha PS"